
 
 

FOR: THE GRIND AND OVERLAY OF BAKER ROAD, LAKEVIEW DRIVE AND RIVER WOODS DRIVE   
  

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY:   MAY 30, 2017 @ 2:00 PM    AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME. 
SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:                           

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Kendra Connelly 
Premier Builders 
Exchange 

1902 NE 4th Street 
Bend, OR  97701 
 
E: admin@plansonfile.com 

541-
389-
0123 

541-
389-
1549 

5/19/17 No. 1 

Plan Room 
DJC Project Center 

921 SW Washington St., #210 
Portland, OR  97205 
 
E: plancenter@djcoregon.com 

503-
274-
0624 

503-
802-
7239 

5/19/17 No. 1 

Brie Kidwell 
Contractor Plan Center 

5468 SE International Way 
Milwaukie, OR  97222 
 
E: brie@contractorplancenter.com 

503-
650-
0148 

 5/19/17 No. 1 

Rich Morgan 
Builders Exchange of 
Washington, Inc. 

2607 Wetmore Avenue 
Everett, WA  98201 
 
E: production@bxwa.com 

425-
258-
1303 

425-
259-
3832 

5/19/17 No. 1 

Tom Edmunson 
Knife River Corporation - 
Northwest 

64500 OB Riley Road 
Bend, OR  97703 
 
E: KRCOEstimating@kniferiver.com 

541-
388-
0445 

541-
388-
8932 

5/19/17 No. 1 

Mike Moore 
High Desert Aggregate & 
Paving 

PO Box 1929 
Redmond, OR  97756 
 
E: mikem@highdesertaggregate.com 

541-
504-
8566 

 5/19/17 No. 1 

Ken Elliott 
Seattle Daily Journal of 
Commerce 

83 Columbia Street 
Seattle, WA  98104 
 
E: plans@djc.com 

206-
622-
8272 

206-
622-
8416 

5/19/17 No. 1 
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