

BID DOCUMENT/PLAN HOLDERS LIST

Road Department

61150 SE 27th St. • Bend, Oregon 97702 (541) 388-6581 • FAX (541) 388-2719

FOR: THE GRIND AND OVERLAY OF BAKER ROAD, LAKEVIEW DRIVE AND RIVER WOODS DRIVE

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY: MAY 30, 2017 @ 2:00 PM AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME.

SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:

		PHONE	FAX	DATE	ADDEND
NAME	ADDRESS	NO.	NO.	MAILED	SENT
Kendra Connelly	1902 NE 4 th Street	541-	541-	5/19/17	No. 1
Premier Builders	Bend, OR 97701	389-	389-		
Exchange		0123	1549		
	E: admin@plansonfile.com				
Plan Room	921 SW Washington St., #210	503-	503-	5/19/17	No. 1
DJC Project Center	Portland, OR 97205	274-	802-		
		0624	7239		
	E: plancenter@djcoregon.com				
Brie Kidwell	5468 SE International Way	503-		5/19/17	No. 1
Contractor Plan Center	Milwaukie, OR 97222	650-			
		0148			
	E: brie@contractorplancenter.com				
Rich Morgan	2607 Wetmore Avenue	425-	425-	5/19/17	No. 1
Builders Exchange of	Everett, WA 98201	258-	259-		
Washington, Inc.		1303	3832		
	E: production@bxwa.com		- 1 1	5/40/47	
Tom Edmunson	64500 OB Riley Road	541-	541-	5/19/17	No. 1
Knife River Corporation -	Bend, OR 97703	388-	388-		
Northwest	F. KDOOF - time - time - Olanita - in	0445	8932		
B 4'1 B 4	E: KRCOEstimating@kniferiver.com			5/40/47	
Mike Moore	PO Box 1929	541-		5/19/17	No. 1
High Desert Aggregate &	Redmond, OR 97756	504-			
Paving	F. miles making description and a sem	8566			
Kan Elliatt	E: mikem@highdesertaggregate.com	200	200	F/40/47	No. 4
Ken Elliott	83 Columbia Street	206-	206-	5/19/17	No. 1
Seattle Daily Journal of Commerce	Seattle, WA 98104	622- 8272	622- 8416		
Commerce	E: plans@djc.com	0212	0410		
	E. pians@ujc.com				
	E:				
	L .				
	E.				
	E:				



BID DOCUMENT/PLAN HOLDERS LIST

Road Department

61150 SE 27th St. • Bend, Oregon 97702 (541) 388-6581 • FAX (541) 388-2719

FOR:						
SEALED BID MUST BE F	AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME.					
SUBCONTRACTOR DISC	CLOSURE STATEMENT in seale	d bid or in by:				
NAME	ADDRESS	PHONE NO.	FAX NO.	DATE MAILED	ADDEND SENT	
	E:					
	E:					
	E:					
	E:					
	E:					
	E:					
	E:					
	E:					
	_					
	E:					